
CRISPY TOFU 
Fried tofu served with our signature
peanut sauce

FRIED SPRING ROLLS 
Handmade spring rolls filled with 
seasonal vegetables and served
with a sweet chili sauce

CHICKEN SATAY
Chicken tender marinated  
grilled to perfection served with 
our signature peanut sauce

FRESH SPRING ROLLS
Seasonal Vegetables,
fresh herbs and rice noodles 
wrapped in a spring roll
- Add: Shrimps +6

FRIED CALAMARI 
Traditional fried Calamari
served with a spicy mayo

CHICKEN WINGS
Marinated chicken wings with our 
signature sweet and sour sauce, 
deep fried to perfection 

SALMON SASHIMI
Classic salmon sashimi lightly seared 
with fried shallot & cilantro

CRAB & SHRIMP WONTONS
Delectable cream cheese wontons 
filled with shrimp & crab served 
with plum sauce

STEAMED MUSSELS
Steamed mussels in a herb sauce 
or coconut curried sauce

COCONUT SHRIMP
Golden handmade coconut encrusted 
jumbo shrimp with plum sauce

S T A R T E R S

BEEF TENDERLOIN
Sliced grilled beef tenderloin marinated
 in herbs with a homemade sauce

12

14

10

12

14

18

15

10

16

12

18

21.60

25.20

14 25.20

18

21.60

CHICKEN NEMS
Crispy chicken Springrolls served 
with lettuce, mint & Nuoc Cham Sauce 

25.20

32.40

27

18

28.80

21.60

32.40

$ NF



S I D E S
JASMIN WHITE RICE  4
SHRIMP CHIPS  7
FRENCH FRIES  5
EDAMAME  9
GARDEN SALAD  8

SOUPS
TOM YUM 
Authentic, & fragrant hot & sour soup

TOM KHA
Traditional Thai coconut milk, hot & sour soup
 Choose your Protein: 
 - Tofu, Vegetables, Chicken or Pork 16
 - Beef  20
 - Shrimp, Panga Fish or Snapper 24
 - Roasted Duck 26
 - Seafood Combination 24
   (Mussel, Calamari, Fish & Shrimp) 

THAI GLASS NOODLE SOUP  14
Light soup with fresh herbs, minced pork & noodles 
 
CHICKEN GINGER SOUP 14
Southeastern Asian remedy for everything, 
traditional chicken, ginger & rice soup
SPICE LEVELS:  MILD, MEDIUM, THAI SPICY
     SPICY        
     ABLE TO MAKE VEGAN OR VEGETARIAN          
     GLUTEN FREE

LETTUCE WRAPS
Original Thai style lettuce wraps with 
your choice of chicken, shrimp or vegetables

THAI CRISPY PORK 
Caramelized in soy sauce, sugar, 
sesame oil served with a spicy
Sriracha dipping sauce

APPETIZER PLATTER       
Assortment of our most popular chicken satay, 
spring rolls & coconut shrimp, crab & shrimp wonton

S T A R T E R S +
12 21.60

12 21.60

           

38 68.40

+15% DINE IN SERVICE CHARGE

$ NF

$ NF
7.20

12.60
9

16.20
14.40

$ NF
28.80

36
43.20
46.80
43.20

25.20

25.20



THAI GARDEN & FRUIT SALAD
A fresh variety of seasonal fruits 
and greens tossed in our 
signature light citrus dressing
- Add: Shrimps +6

TRADITIONAL THAI FRIED RICE
Jasmine fried rice mixed with eggs, 
onions, broccoli & carrots

BASIL FRIED RICE
Classic Thai jasmine fried rice 
with Thai basil, green beans
& onions and peppers

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
Jasmine fried rice with a twist. 
Made with pineapples, raisins, 
cranberries, cashews and eggs

GREEN CURRY FRIED RICE
Traditional jasmine fried rice with 
a green curry flare, beans, 
bamboo & bell pepper

CRISPY BEEF FRIED RICE
Combiniation of our traditional jasmine 
fried rice with beef grilled to perfect 
crispiness, bell peppers & onions

20

S A L A D S

FRIED RICE

WATERFALL SALAD 
Traditional beef salad with
vegetables & herbs 
 
GLASS NOODLE SALAD 
Glass noodles, ground pork, herbs
& vegetables

SATAY SALAD (Chicken or Tofu)            20    
Mixed greens & vegetables topped
with tofu or chicken, crushed peanuts
and our peanut sauce dressing

Choose your Protein:                       $       NF
- Tofu, Vegetables, Chicken or Pork  20 36
- Beef          24 43.20
- Shrimp        27 48.60
- Roasted Duck       28 50.40
- Seafood Combo    28 50.40
   (Mussel, Calamari, Fish & Shrimp)
- Panga Fish         27 48.60
- Red Snapper / Salmon      29 52.20

36

36

38.60

32.40

$ NF

24 43.20

22

18



PAD THAI
Classic Thai rice noodles mixed in an original 
tamarind sauce, with green onions, eggs, cabbage
and a side of finely crushed peanuts 

THAI SPAGHETTI
Spaghetti mixed with chilies, garlic, red & green 
peppers green beans, onions and fresh vegetables

GLASS NOODLES 
Glass noodles stir fried with fresh vegetables, 
herbs and eggs 

DRUNKEN NOODLES
Stir fry combination of noodles, chilies, 
bell pepper, onions, green beans and basil

SOY NOODLES 
Rice noodles stir fried with soy sauce 
and fresh vegetables

BANGKOK NOODLES 
Garlic & black pepper sauce with mushrooms
over spaghetti noodles

NOODLES

How Spicy Do you Like It?

Mild
Medium

Hot
Thai Spicy

 =  CAN BE MADE VEGAN           =  GLUTEN FREE

Choose your Protein:                       $       NF
- Tofu, Vegetables, Chicken or Pork  20 36
- Beef          24 43.20
- Shrimp        27 48.60
- Roasted Duck       28 50.40
- Seafood Combo    28 50.40
   (Mussel, Calamari, Fish & Shrimp)
- Panga Fish         27 48.60
- Red Snapper / Salmon      29 52.20

+15% DINE IN SERVICE CHARGE



YELLOW CURRY 
Smooth yellow curry with coconut milk, 
onions, carrots & potatoes

RED CURRY 
Savory red curry with coconut milk, 
fresh Thai basil, bamboo & peppers

GREEN CURRY 
Rich green curry with coconut milk, 
fresh Thai basil, beans, bamboo & peppers

PANANG CURRY 
Creamy curry prepared with coconut milk, 
bell pepper, kaffir lime and crushed peanuts

MASSUMAN CURRY 
Red curry with coconut milk, onions, 
carrots, potatoes and topped 
with roasted peanuts 

PINEAPPLE CURRY 
A Creamy red curry made with carrots
tomatoes, pineapple, coconut milk & basil

JUNGLE CURRY 
From the jungles of Thailand comes an 
infusion of herbs & spices found no where else. Its 
a combination of curry, bell peppers, beans, onions, 
mushrooms, carrots & basil

ROASTED DUCK CURRY
A creamy red curry made with Roasted Duck,
tomato, carrots, pineapple & grapes,
served with basil

CURRIES

28 50.40

Choose your Protein:                       $       NF
- Tofu, Vegetables, Chicken or Pork  20 36
- Beef          24 43.20
- Shrimp        27 48.60
- Roasted Duck       28 50.40
- Seafood Combo    28 50.40
   (Mussel, Calamari, Fish & Shrimp)
- Panga Fish         27 48.60
- Red Snapper / Salmon      29 52.20



CASHEW
A brilliant texture combination with peppers, 
water chestnuts, green onions and topped 
with crunchy cashews

SWEET AND SOUR
A wide array of flavors, this dish combines garlic, 
tomatoes, pineapple, fish sauce, oyster sauce 
and recommended with a touch of spice

THAI BASIL
Popular Thai street fare.  Combination of Thai 
chilies, oyster sauce, light and dark soy sauces, 
Thai basil, peppers, green beans and onions

GINGER
Home cooking at its best.  Accentuated with 
fresh ginger, this stir-fry incorporates fish sauce, 
oyster sauce, mushrooms, onions and peppers

EGGPLANT
Simple and healthy.  Eggplant with soy sauce, 
oyster sauce, fish sauce, fresh basil, red pepper 
onions. and recommended with tofu

VEGETARIAN
Seasonal vegetables, mushrooms, onions, 
bell peppers, carrots, celery, green beans, 
cabbage in a soy-based sauce

BROCCOLI
Onions and oyster sauces bring out the 
beauty of this fresh broccoli dish

BLACK PEPPER
This will convert any meat and lover to Thai cuisine.  
Stir-fried with tender beef slices, mushrooms, 
scallions and enough garlic to let you know 
we are serious about your conversion

STIR FRY

TAMARIND
Sweet & tangy tamarind base sauce used
with bell peppers, mushrooms, water chest nuts,
green beans & onions

Choose your Protein:                       $       NF
- Tofu, Vegetables, Chicken or Pork  20 36
- Beef          24 43.20
- Shrimp        27 48.60
- Roasted Duck       28 50.40
- Seafood Combo    28 50.40
   (Mussel, Calamari, Fish & Shrimp)
- Panga Fish         27 48.60
- Red Snapper / Salmon      29 52.20


