STARTERS

	\$	NF
CRISPY TOFU To Fried tofu served with our signature peanut sauce	12	21.60
FRIED SPRING ROLLS Handmade spring rolls filled with seasonal vegetables and served with a sweet chili sauce	10	18
FRESH SPRING ROLLS Seasonal Vegetables, fresh herbs and rice noodles wrapped in a spring roll - Add: Shrimps +6	10	18
FRIED CALAMARI Traditional fried Calamari served with a spicy mayo	16	28.80
CHICKEN WINGS (IF) Marinated chicken wings with our signature sweet and sour sauce, deep fried to perfection	12	21.60
CHICKEN SATAY (F) Chicken tender marinated grilled to perfection served with our signature peanut sauce	12	21.60
CHICKEN NEMS (F) Crispy chicken Springrolls served with lettuce, mint & Nuoc Cham Sauce	14	25.20
SALMON SASHIMI (III) Classic salmon sashimi lightly seared with fried shallot & cilantro	14	25.20
CRAB & SHRIMP WONTONS Delectable cream cheese wontons filled with shrimp & crab served with plum sauce	14	25.20
STEAMED MUSSELS Steamed mussels in a herb sauce or coconut curried sauce	18	32.40
COCONUT SHRIMP Golden handmade coconut encrusted jumbo shrimp with plum sauce	15	27
BEEF TENDERLOIN (IF) Sliced grilled beef tenderloin marinated in herbs with a homemade sauce	18	32.40

STARTERS+

\$ NF

THAI CRISPY PORK (IF)

12 21.60

Caramelized in soy sauce, sugar, sesame oil served with a spicy Sriracha dipping sauce

LETTUCE WRAPS 👽 🕪

12 21.60

Original Thai style lettuce wraps with your choice of chicken, shrimp or vegetables

APPETIZER PLATTER

38 68.40

Assortment of our most popular chicken satay, spring rolls & coconut shrimp, crab & shrimp wonton

SIDES	\$	NF
JASMIN WHITE RICE 👽 🐠	4	7.20
SHRIMP CHIPS (II)	7	12.60
FRENCH FRIES 🁽 🐠	5	9
EDAMAME 👽 🐠	9	16.20
GARDEN SALAD 🄡 🖫	8	14.40

SOUPS

TOM YUM 🕖 😿



Authentic, & fragrant hot & sour soup

TOM KHA 🕖 😯



Traditional Thai coconut milk, hot & sour soup

NF Choose your Protein: \$ 16 - Tofu, Vegetables, Chicken or Pork 28.80 20 - Beef 36 - Shrimp, Panga Fish or Snapper 24 43.20 - Roasted Duck 26 46.80 - Seafood Combination 24 43.20 (Mussel, Calamari, Fish & Shrimp)

THAI GLASS NOODLE SOUP 😿 14 Light soup with fresh herbs, minced pork & noodles

CHICKEN GINGER SOUP (V) 25.20 Southeastern Asian remedy for everything, traditional chicken, ginger & rice soup

SPICE LEVELS: MILD, MEDIUM, THAI SPICY

SPICY

🕟 ABLE TO MAKE VEGAN OR VEGETARIAN

(II) GLUTEN FREE

SALADS

THAI GARDEN & FRUIT SALAD 👽 🐠 20 36 A fresh variety of seasonal fruits

\$

NF

and greens tossed in our signature light citrus dressing

- Add: Shrimps +6

SATAY SALAD (Chicken or Tofu) © © 20 36 Mixed greens & vegetables topped with tofu or chicken, crushed peanuts and our peanut sauce dressing

WATERFALL SALAD (F) 22 38.60 Traditional beef salad with vegetables & herbs

GLASS NOODLE SALAD (F) 18 32.40 Glass noodles, ground pork, herbs & veaetables

FRIED RICE

TRADITIONAL THAI FRIED RICE 👽 🐠 Jasmine fried rice mixed with eggs, onions, broccoli & carrots

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE **(*)**Jasmine fried rice with a twist.

Made with pineapples, raisins, cranberries, cashews and eggs

Choose your Protein: \$ NF - Tofu, Vegetables, Chicken or Pork 20 36 - Beef 24 43.20 - Shrimp 27 48.60 Roasted Duck 28 50.40 - Seafood Combo 28 50.40 (Mussel, Calamari, Fish & Shrimp) - Panga Fish 27 48.60 52.20 - Red Snapper / Salmon 29 CRISPY BEEF FRIED RICE (#F) 43.20 24

Combiniation of our traditional jasmine fried rice with beef grilled to perfect crispiness, bell peppers & onions

NOODLES

PAD THAI 👽 🐠

Classic Thai rice noodles mixed in an original tamarind sauce, with green onions, eggs, cabbage and a side of finely crushed peanuts

THAI SPAGHETTI 😿

Spaghetti mixed with chilies, garlic, red & green peppers green beans, onions and fresh vegetables

GLASS NOODLES 😿 🕼

Glass noodles stir fried with fresh vegetables, herbs and egas

DRUNKEN NOODLES 👽 🐠

Stir fry combination of noodles, chilies, bell pepper, onions, green beans and basil

SOY NOODLES 👽 🕼



Rice noodles stir fried with soy sauce and fresh vegetables

BANGKOK NOODLES 🕟



Garlic & black pepper sauce with mushrooms over spaghetti noodles

Choose your Protein:	\$	NF
- Tofu, Vegetables, Chicken or Pork	< 20	36
- Beef	24	43.20
- Shrimp	27	48.60
- Roasted Duck	28	50.40
- Seafood Combo	28	50.40
(Mussel, Calamari, Fish & Shrimp)		
- Panga Fish	27	48.60
- Red Snapper / Salmon	29	5220

🄰 How Spicy Do you Like It?

Mild Medium Hot Thai Spicy

CURRIES

YELLOW CURRY Profits

Smooth yellow curry with coconut milk, onions, carrots & potatoes

RED CURRY (1) (1)



Savory red curry with coconut milk, fresh Thai basil, bamboo & peppers

GREEN CURRY () (*)





Rich green curry with coconut milk, fresh Thai basil, beans, bamboo & peppers

PANANG CURRY (P) (F)





Creamy curry prepared with coconut milk, bell pepper, kaffir lime and crushed peanuts

MASSUMAN CURRY 🕖 👽 🐠





Red curry with coconut milk, onions, carrots, potatoes and topped with roasted peanuts

PINFAPPI F CURRY (I) (III)





A Creamy red curry made with carrots tomatoes, pineapple, coconut milk & basil

JUNGLE CURRY 🕖 😿 🐠





From the junales of Thailand comes an infusion of herbs & spices found no where else. Its a combination of curry, bell peppers, beans, onions, mushrooms, carrots & basil

Choose your Protein:	\$	NF
- Tofu, Vegetables, Chicken or Porl	< 20	36
- Beef	24	43.20
- Shrimp	27	48.60
- Roasted Duck	28	50.40
- Seafood Combo	28	50.40
(Mussel, Calamari, Fish & Shrimp)		
- Panga Fish	27	48.60

ROASTED DUCK CURRY 🕖 🐠

- Red Snapper / Salmon



28

5040

29 52.20

A creamy red curry made with Roasted Duck, tomato, carrots, pineapple & grapes, served with basil

STIR FRY

CASHEW (G)F

A brilliant texture combination with peppers, water chestnuts, green onions and topped with crunchy cashews

SWEET AND SOUR 👽 🐠

A wide array of flavors, this dish combines garlic, tomatoes, pineapple, fish sauce, oyster sauce and recommended with a touch of spice

THAI BASIL (IF)

Popular Thai street fare. Combination of Thai chilies, oyster sauce, light and dark soy sauces, Thai basil, peppers, green beans and onions

GINGER 🐠

Home cooking at its best. Accentuated with fresh ginger, this stir-fry incorporates fish sauce, oyster sauce, mushrooms, onions and peppers

EGGPLANT 👽 🀠

Simple and healthy. Eggplant with soy sauce, oyster sauce, fish sauce, fresh basil, red pepper onions. and recommended with tofu

VEGETARIAN 👽 🐠

Seasonal vegetables, mushrooms, onions, bell peppers, carrots, celery, green beans, cabbage in a soy-based sauce

TAMARIND 😿 🖫

Sweet & tangy tamarind base sauce used with bell peppers, mushrooms, water chest nuts, green beans & onions

BROCCOLI (I)F

Onions and oyster sauces bring out the beauty of this fresh broccoli dish

BLACK PEPPER (IF)

This will convert any meat and lover to Thai cuisine. Stir-fried with tender beef slices, mushrooms, scallions and enough garlic to let you know we are serious about your conversion

e die serious abour your conversion		
Choose your Protein:	\$	NF
- Tofu, Vegetables, Chicken or Pork	< 20	36
- Beef	24	43.20
- Shrimp	27	48.60
- Roasted Duck	28	50.40
- Seafood Combo	28	50.40
(Mussel, Calamari, Fish & Shrimp)		
- Panga Fish	27	48.60
- Red Snapper / Salmon	29	52.20